SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 11,734.00

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 5,000.00

Deductions Amount

EMPLOYEE PF DEDUCTION 1,800.00
EMPLOYER PF DEDUCTION 1,800.00
PROF TAX 200.00
HEALTH INSURANCE DEDUCTION 716.00

Total Earnings 52,500.00 Total Deduction 4,516.00

Net Pay for the month : 47,984.00

(Rupees Forty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Four Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 125,978.00  125,978.00

HRA 50,391.00 0.00 50,391.00

HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUM 3,798.00  3,798.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 62,186.00  62,186.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

EMPLOYEE PF DEDUCTION 9,548.00